AIIMS/BBSR/ENGG/77/2025 

Name Of Work: 
Supply, installation, testing, and commissioning of an 
Audio-Visual Conferencing System for the Executive 
Director's Conference Hall and Board Room at the 
New Administrative Building of AIIMS Bhubaneswar 

Estimated Cost: ₹ 59,80,422.00  ( including GST) 
(**Rupees Fifty-Nine Lakh Eighty Thousand Four 
Hundred Twenty-Two Only.**) 

Earnest Money: @ 2% of Estimated Cost /- 

Security Deposit: @ 2.5% of Contract Value 

Performance Bank 
Guarantee: 

@ 5% of Contract Value 

Completion Period 90 days 

Type of work: Supply, installation, testing, and commissioning of

[...]

Name of Work Supply, installation, testing, and commissioning of an Audio-Visual 
Conferencing System for the Executive Director's Conference Hall and 
Board Room at the New Administrative Building of AIIMS 
Bhubaneswar 

Tender No. 
AIIMS/BBSR/ENGG/ELECT/77/2025 

Completion period    90 days 

Estimated Cost   ₹ 59,80,422.00  ( including GST) 

(Rupees Fifty-Nine Lakh Eighty Thousand Four Hundred Twenty-Two 

Only. 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 2 % of Estimated Cost  

Types of Work SITC of Audio Visual system 

Last Date, Time & Place of 

Submission 

By   20/01/2026 at 18:00 Hours  
through online in www.eprocure.gov.in 

Date, Time for opening of 
Tender